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X medunarodni plivacki miting
- Sharks kup 2025 -
Bosna i Hercegovina, Sarajevo, 13.09.2025.

FLIVACATI LU

SHARKS'

Disciplina 3 Muski/M, 25m Slobodno/Free
13.09.2025 - 9:46

Bodova: AQUA 2025

8 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y  Punoime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts  Ekipno
A: 6 godina i mladi / And younger

1. Tarik Toski¢ A 6 Flipper, SA 23.93 52 20,00

2. Rean Fejzi¢ A 6 Sport Time, SA 27.03 36 16,00

3. Faris Pandzi¢ A 6 Sport Time, SA 32.77 20 14,00

4. Hamza Mrkali¢ A 6 Kinezis, SA 33.67 18 13,00

5. lIsa Tucakovi¢ A 6 Velez, MO 35.00 16 12,00

6. Stefan Dedaji¢ Farid A 6 Jadran, HN 40.32 10 11,00

7. Damir Mandzuka A 6 Bosna, SA 40.59 10 10,00

8. AliKrso A 6 Slobodni S,SA 41.13 10 9,00

9. Hamza Kovacevi¢ A 6 Swim, SA 43.98 8 8,00

10. Rijad Hadzihasanovi¢ A 5 Bosna, SA 47.67 6 7,00

11. Omar Mujan A 6 Aquafit, SA 48.33 6 6,00

B: 7 godina

1. Tarik Milanovié¢ B 7 Bosna, SA 21.09 76 20,00

2. Orhan Mujanovié¢ B 7 llidza, SA 27.48 34 16,00

3. Davud KuSundzija B 7 Sportivo, SA 27.97 32 14,00

4. Antonio Doko B 7 Orka, MO 29.16 28 13,00

5. Jahja Bektas B 7 Flipper, SA 29.84 26 12,00

6. Damjan Mihajlovi¢ B 7 Jadran, HN 30.32 25 11,00

7. Emir Hadzi¢ B 7 Sportivo, SA 31.56 22 10,00

Vedad Tinjak B 7 Flipper, SA 31.56 22 10,00

9. Dzan Orman B 7 Bosna, SA 33.37 19 8,00

10. Mak Uzunali¢ B 7 Bosna, SA 33.97 18 7,00

11. Sandro Veljo B 7 Srce, SA 36.26 15 6,00

12. Mak Avdi¢ B 7 Swim, SA 37.16 13 5,00

13. Adian Zekovi¢ B 7 Srce, SA 39.35 11 4,00

14. Adijan Kahriman B 7 llidza, SA 39.89 11 3,00

15. Sinan Kukuruzovié B 7 Flipper, SA 45.13 7 2,00

16. Isa Biber B 7 Novi Grad, SA 52.34 4 1,00

17. Danin Bravi¢ B 7 Slobodni S,SA 54.72 4 -

DSQ MiloS Pirovi¢ B 7 Jadran, HN -
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

DSQ David Radenovi¢ B 7 Jadran, HN -
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

DSQ Strahinja Slavié¢ B 7 Jadran, HN -

1 - Raniji ili neispravan start
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C: 8 godina
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Adi Colpa
Sergej Adrovi¢
Mak Tursum
Ismail Musa
Rejjan Curt
Marko Vujevié
Uro$ Mladen
Aid Krajina

Filip Orman-Skoro

Dimitrije Kosi¢
Amar RozZajac
Azur Mesihovi¢
Afan Podzo
Hamza Hrvacié
Oliver Tomié
Omar Lejlié
Kerim Arnaut
Teodor Plavsi¢
llhan Sajnica
UroS BPurkovi¢
Kenan Sehi¢
Alen Pasi¢

Omer Sigié
Emin Durakovié
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Novi Grad, SA
Jadran, HN
Flipper, SA
Flipper, SA
Flipper, SA
Flipper, SA
Jadran, HN
Flipper, SA
Orka, MO
Jadran, HN
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Kinezis, SA
Sportivo, SA
Jadran, HN
Slobodni S,SA
Sharks, SA
Delfin, LA
Kinezis, SA
Swim, SA
Bosna, SA
Flipper, SA

Sportivo, SA
Sportivo, SA

17.78
17.99
18.53
19.14
19.27
19.42
20.50
20.68
20.97
21.28
22.45
22.48
22.60
23.42
23.75
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25.86
27.68
27.80
30.14
30.23
37.96

25.62
31.80
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